
NOM Prénom Sexe Année Categ CLUB Points Coeff pts
ANTOINE JANIS M 2008 U18 AS DU VALTIN 250,00 1 250
SONREL PAUL M 2008 U18 AS DU VALTIN 125,00 1 125
SONREL LUCIEN M 2011 U16 AS DU VALTIN 16,67 2/3 25
HUBSCHI SOIZIG F 2008 U18 AS GERARDMER 240,00 1 240
CORNIL MARTIN M 2011 U16 AS GERARDMER 183,33 2/3 275
BILLY VALENTINE F 2009 U18 AS GERARDMER 170,00 1 170
GUERY ACHILLE M 2009 U18 AS GERARDMER 160,00 1 160
LIMAUX GABRIEL M 2010 U16 AS GERARDMER 153,33 2/3 230
ROUSSAT MARIN M 2008 U18 AS GERARDMER 140,00 1 140
LIMAUX SAMUEL M 2006 U21 AS GERARDMER 140,00 1 140
GROSSIER VALENTIN M 2007 U21 AS GERARDMER 116,00 1 116
HUBSCHI LUBIN M 2010 U16 AS GERARDMER 86,67 2/3 130
BAIL LOUIS M 2011 U16 AS GERARDMER 42,33 2/3 63,5
HENRIOT EVAN M 2010 U16 AS GERARDMER 29,67 2/3 44,5
BENHAMOU ACHILLE M 2011 U16 AS GERARDMER 24,00 2/3 36
KNEPFLER LUDWIG M 2009 U18 AS GERARDMER 22,00 1 22
ZEISS AMALIA F 2010 U16 LA BRESSAUDE 300,00 2/3 450
LECOMTE ZOE F 2010 U16 LA BRESSAUDE 260,00 2/3 390
CLAUDEL LUCIE F 2011 U16 LA BRESSAUDE 140,00 2/3 210
MENGIN MAELLE F 2010 U16 LA BRESSAUDE 124,00 2/3 186
FRASCHINI CECILE F 2010 U16 LA BRESSAUDE 100,00 2/3 150
CLAUDEL TOM M 2009 U18 LA BRESSAUDE 90,00 1 90
SONZOGNI LOU M 2011 U16 LA BRESSAUDE 76,00 2/3 114
LECOMTE NOAN M 2007 U21 LA BRESSAUDE 64,00 1 64
NOE TOM M 2011 U16 LA BRESSAUDE 57,33 2/3 86
MANGEL CORENTIN M 2010 U16 LA BRESSAUDE 44,67 2/3 67
ROBERT NICOLAS M 2002 U30 SC AMNEVILLE 66,00 1 66
BEYE MARIE F 2009 U18 SC AMNEVILLE 36,00 1 36
GACA ADRIEN M 2007 U21 SC AMNEVILLE 16,00 1 16
DEMOISY PIERRICK M 1997 U30 SC AMNEVILLE 14,00 1 14
CASSIN CAMOZZI UGO M 2011 U16 SC BALLON 54,67 2/3 82
MOUGIN LOIC M 2011 U16 SC BALLON 46,33 2/3 69,5
DUMA MARTIN M 2010 U16 SC BALLON 13,00 2/3 19,5
HUMBERTCLAUDE CHLOE F 2006 U21 SC BARR 200,00 1 200
DI LORENZO EMMA F 2011 U16 SC BARR 155,00 2/3 232,5
COUVAL HELOISE F 2001 U30 SC BARR 125,00 1 125
JAEGLY LENA F 2007 U21 SC KRUTH 280,00 1 280
GSTALDER LOUIS M 2009 U18 SC KRUTH 29,00 1 29
HENRY LOUISON M 2011 U16 SC LUNEVILLE 30,67 2/3 46
LEVASSEUR LELIO M 2010 U16 SC SAUSHEIM 30,00 2/3 45
BRECHBIEHL LEO M 2008 U18 SCE S.AMARIN 130,00 1 130
SCHUBERT AMANDINE F 2011 U16 SCE S.AMARIN 121,00 2/3 181,5
CHAINTREUIL LEON M 2011 U16 SCE S.AMARIN 95,33 2/3 143
BRECHBIEHL EMMA F 2005 U21 SCE S.AMARIN 40,00 1 40
HEINRICH EMILE M 2010 U16 SCR THANN 220,00 2/3 330
RISS JULIEN M 2010 U16 SCR THANN 78,67 2/3 118
BURCKEL MATHILDE F 2011 U16 SCR THANN 72,00 2/3 108
KOHLER MADELINE F 2010 U16 SCR THANN 52,00 2/3 78
CAMHI MAX M 2011 U16 SCR THANN 49,00 2/3 73,5



DESSERTINE AGATHE F 2009 U18 SCV THANN 105,00 1 105
ZUMSTEIN ANNA F 2009 U18 SCV THANN 81,00 1 81
ROST VALENTIN M 2011 U16 SCV THANN 44,33 2/3 66,5
WILLEMANN BAPTISTE M 2011 U16 SCV WESSERLI 43,67 2/3 65,5
PARMENTIER FELIX M 2010 U16 SK DU TANET 220,00 2/3 330
SCHWEITZER BENJAMIN M 2008 U18 SK DU TANET 165,00 1 165
BARADEL MANON F 2010 U16 SK DU TANET 153,33 2/3 230
VILLEVAL LOUIS M 2011 U16 SK DU TANET 114,67 2/3 172
NEFF JULIEN M 2009 U18 SK DU TANET 82,00 1 82
FUENTES LILY F 2009 U18 SK DU TANET 77,00 1 77
PIERRAT LOUIS M 2010 U16 SK DU TANET 66,00 2/3 99
HICKENBICK JULES M 2009 U18 SK DU TANET 60,00 1 60
BAUDOUIN CHARLES M 2010 U16 SK DU TANET 47,33 2/3 71
THIEBAUT JULES M 2008 U18 SK DU TANET 36,00 1 36
HAUSSMANN NOAH M 2011 U16 SK DU TANET 28,67 2/3 43
MEYER ANTOINE M 2011 U16 SK DU TANET 6,00 2/3 9
DI LORENZO UGO M 2007 U21 SKI STRASBOU 126,00 1 126
POINCELET ELIOTT M 2010 U16 SKI STRASBOU 42,67 2/3 64
PIERREL SASHA F 2007 U21 SSTM BELFORT 72,00 1 72
GUEDIN SAUTRE ADRIEN M 2011 U16 SSTM BELFORT 36,67 2/3 55
MANGEL LEO M 2005 U21 ST MAURICE 74,00 1 74
MANGEL ADELE F 2011 U16 ST MAURICE 36,67 2/3 55
GROSJEAN BENJAMIN M 2010 U16 ST MAURICE 34,00 2/3 51
HUGUEL SERAPHIN M 2007 U21 ST MAURICE 32,00 1 32
CHARBONNIER RAPHAEL M 2010 U16 US VENTRON 300,00 2/3 450
BRUNGARD LAUDINE F 2008 U18 VT MULHOUSE 136,00 1 136
RENARD GASPARD M 2010 U16 VT MULHOUSE 97,00 2/3 145,5
TOUTEE ARSENE M 2009 U18 VT MULHOUSE 77,00 1 77
ZIPFEL CHARLINE F 2006 U21 VT MULHOUSE 50,00 1 50
CAMATTE HUGO M 2008 U18 VT MULHOUSE 26,00 1 26
ROSIER-COCO NATHAN M 2009 U18 VT MULHOUSE 24,00 1 24

TOTAL 7602,67


